Dye Sublimation Lanyards

DYE SUBLIMATION LANYARDS HAVE A SATIN FINISH AND ARE
THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR DETAILED DESIGNS USING MANY

COLOURS, ESPECIALLY FOUR COLOUR PROCESS.
PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

SELECTION OF FITMENTS AVAILABLE.

15MM
20MM
25MM
SETUP

CARRIAGE

£0.64

£0.66

£0.70

100

£50

£11

250

£0.58

£0.60

£0.64

£50

£11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

2 X TRIGGER CLIP &
SAFETY BREAK

2 X SAFETY BREAK
& TRIGGER CLIP

3 X SAFETY BREAK
& TRIGGER CLIP

JHOOK & SAFETY
BREAK

CROCCLIP &
SAFETY BREAK

TRIGGER CLIP &
WHEAT STRAW
SAFETY BREAK

IN-LINE BUCKLE,
SAFETY BREAK &
TRIGGER CLIP

£0.06

£0.06

£0.08

£0

£0.05

£0.03

£0.06

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Smooth polyester

Trigger Clip & Safety Break (Eco-friendly
Wheat Straw safety break available for
additional £0.03 to unit cost)

Dye Sublimation

Pantone matched

Full colour both sides (same design)
15/20/25mm x 900mm

13/20/23mm x 900mm

0.014kg

100

Bulk packed

1000pcs

14kg

45x28x28cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

6307909899
China
2500 5000 10000
£0.45 £0.42 £0.38
£0.47 £0.44 £0.40
£0.49 £0.46 £0.42
FOC FOC FOC
£20 £30 £55

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

1000
£0.56 £0.51
£0.58 £0.53
£0.62 £0.57

£50 FOC
£12 £14
METAL CRIMP,

TRIGGER CLIP &
SAFETY BREAK

SPLIT RING &
SAFETY BREAK

OVAL CLIP &
SAFETY BREAK

MOBILE PHONE
CORD & SAFETY
BREAK

£0.04 £0
£0.04 £0
£0.08 £0
£0.06 £0



