Dye Sublimation Lanyards



DYE SUBLIMATION LANYARDS HAVE A SATIN FINISH AND ARE THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR DETAILED DESIGNS USING MANY COLOURS, ESPECIALLY FOUR COLOUR PROCESS.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

SELECTION OF FITMENTS AVAILABLE.

MATERIAL	Smooth polyester
FITTING	Trigger Clip & Safety Break (Eco-friendly Wheat Straw safety break available for additional £0.03 to unit cost)
BRANDING METHOD	Dye Sublimation
COLOURS	Pantone matched
PRINT	Full colour both sides (same design)
SIZE	15/20/25mm x 900mm
PRINT AREA	13/20/23mm x 900mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.014kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	14kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x28x28cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	6307909899
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
15MM	£0.64	£0.58	£0.56	£0.51	£0.45	£0.42	£0.38
20MM	£0.66	£0.60	£0.58	£0.53	£0.47	£0.44	£0.40
25MM	£0.70	£0.64	£0.62	£0.57	£0.49	£0.46	£0.42
SETUP	£50	£50	£50	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£12	£14	£20	£30	£55

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
2 X TRIGGER CLIP & SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.06	£0
2 X SAFETY BREAK & TRIGGER CLIP	£ 0.06	£0
3 X SAFETY BREAK & TRIGGER CLIP	£ 0.08	£0
J HOOK & SAFETY BREAK	£0	£0
CROC CLIP & SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.05	£0
TRIGGER CLIP & WHEAT STRAW SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.03	£0
IN-LINE BUCKLE, SAFETY BREAK & TRIGGER CLIP	£ 0.06	£0

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
METAL CRIMP, TRIGGER CLIP & SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.04	£0
SPLIT RING & SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.04	£0
OVAL CLIP & SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.08	£0
MOBILE PHONE CORD & SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.06	£0